

Ø

C.A.No. 6662 OF 2000
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.104 Court No.6 SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6662 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Loveleen Kumar Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Sharda Loveleen Kumar Merck Respondent (s)
(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 01/05/2003 This/These matter(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s) Mr. R.S. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. M.J. Paul,Adv.

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

As a final chance, the matter is adjourned.
Call one week after reopening to facilitate
finalisation of the on-going settlement.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(S. Malkani)
Assistant Registrar