

Ø

C.A.No. 6662 OF 2000
ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.7

SEC.IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C.A.No. 6662/2000

Loveleen Kumar Appellant (s)

versus

Sharda Loveleen Kumar Merck Respondent (s)

Date: 13/4/2004 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P.MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.S.Hegde,Adv.
Mr.Chandra Prakash,Adv.
Ms. S.Pandey,Adv.
Mr.Devesh P.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Santosh Paul,Adv.
Mr. M.J.Paul,Adv.
Mr.Ranjan Kumar,Adv.
Mr.Sandeep Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 19.4.2004 before the same Bench as part-heard. This matter will be taken up either after the hearing of miscellaneous matter is over or at 2.00 p.m. whichever is earlier.

(SUMAN WADHWA)(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER